

Beyond Wealth Advisor Welcomes Summer Intern Griffin Kliewer

Lee's Summit, Mo – May 2023 – Beyond Wealth Advisors is pleased to announce the special addition of Mr. Griffin Kliewer, as summer intern to its team. Currently attending Indiana Wesleyan University, Griffin brings a strong academic background in finance and a passion for the industry.



As a respected institution for higher education, Indiana Wesleyan University has consistently produced talented and driven individuals, and Griffin is no exception. Pursuing a degree in finance, he has demonstrated remarkable dedication and a thirst for knowledge in the field. His academic achievements, coupled with his passion for finance, made him the ideal candidate for the summer internship at Beyond Wealth Advisors.

"I'm excited to have the opportunity to work alongside seasoned professionals at Beyond Wealth Advisors, gaining firsthand

experience in wealth management, financial planning, and investment strategies." shares Griffin Kliewer. "This hands-on exposure will allow me to apply classroom knowledge to realworld scenarios and develop a deeper understanding of the financial services industry."

During this time at Beyond Wealth Advisors, Griffin will have the opportunity to work closely with experienced financial advisors, gaining hands-on experience in various aspects of the industry. He will support BWA by conducting research, analyzing financial data, and assisting the marketing team in content creation.

About Beyond Wealth Advisors

Beyond Wealth Advisors focuses on helping clients prepare for their today, tomorrow and beyond. With nearly 100 years of collective industry experience, Beyond Wealth serves the diverse needs of individuals, families, retirees, business owners and non-profit organizations. Beyond Wealth embraces servant leadership and is committed to helping clients achieve their financial objectives and make a lasting impact with their resources. For more information, visit their website at www.beyondwealthadvisors.com.

www.beyondwealthadvisors.com

600 SW Jefferson, Suite 208 | Lee's Summit, MO 64063 | 816.246.8450

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Beyond Wealth Advisors, Inc. is not a registered broker/dealer and is an independent of Raymond James Financial Services.

Media Contact: For more information, contact Alejandra Walkup at 816-246-8450 or alejandra.walkup@BeyondWealthAdvisors.com